
Chap.19

Rev.F

KIT NO HARD WATER BYPASS PISTON 2750/1600

30/05/2008

26495-02

5

4
3

2

1

SPARE PARTS ONLY

ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOM

1 2 10329 3/8" NUT ECROU 3/8"

2 1 16508-01 TUBE,BRINE,1600,PP BLACK TUBE BV 1600 (PP NOIR)

3 1 26495-01 KIT NO HARD WATER BYPASS PISTON 2750 FILTER KIT NO HARD WATER BYPASS PISTON 2750 FILTER

4 2 BR10332 FITTING,INSERT,3/8 INSERT 3/8

5 2 BU10330 SLEEVE (3/8" TUBE) OLIVE


